
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 
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報名單位 報名單位

縣立明倫國中

縣立永靖國中

縣立田中高中國中部

縣立社頭國中

縣立埤頭國中

縣立溪湖國中

縣立鹿港國中

縣立北斗國中

114學年度彰化區高級中等學校優先免試入學承辦學校印製

071317 彰化縣私立文興高級中學

196 綜合高中

不限

114學年度彰化區高級中等學校優先免試入學分發結果

學號 學號

111047

111269

111149

111195

111019

111018

111237

111086

姓名 姓名

邱○雋

柳○宸

陳○蕎

陳○謙

黃○慈

楊○蓉

詹○琪

劉○辰

(依姓氏排序)

8

1

1

114/06/13

1

1


